
 
FAN GREENMAN PLAYER COACH ALL- 

AMERICAN 
CHAMPION ELITE WOLVERINE EMERALD 

 
$25— 
$99 

$100— 
$299 

$300— 
$499 

$500— 
$999 

$1,000—
$2,999 

$3,000—
$4,999 

$5,000—
$9,999 

$10,000—
$24,999 

$25,000 
+ 

Tax Deduction/Updates 

UVU Decal 

WC Dinner, Luncheon & 

Event Invitations 

UVU Lapel Pin 

UVU License Plate Frame 

Signed Print 

(Team of Choice) 

Priority Parking 

(Basketball) 

Family All-Sports Pass 

WC Member Gift 

(Logo Item) 

Two Tickets to the 

Wolverine Athletic 

Awards Show & Banquet 

Two Tickets to the WAC 

Basketball Tournament 

Named Scholarship With 

Media Announcement 

Lunch With Athletics 

Director & Coach 

(Specify Sport) 

One Private Suite Rental 

With Dinner for 25 

(Basketball or Baseball) 

Two Tickets to Special 

Wolverine Club Events 

Road Trip Game for Two 

(Team of Choice) 

Bronze Wolverine Award 

PACE 
Student Scholarship 

COACH’S CIRCLE 
WOLVERINE CLUB BENEFITS 



PACE Scholarship 

PACE Challenge 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Refer A Student 

Donate 

Join the Club 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.uvu.edu/financialaid/scholarships/
http://www.uvu.edu/financialaid/scholarships/


PACE W
olverine Club Donation/Subscription Form

 

M
ail Stop 

 

U
VID 

 

Nam
e 

 

Am
ount Per Payroll 

$      

 
New

 Payroll Deduction 
 

Change Current Designation to PACE W
olverine Club  

Extension 

 

Size 
S     M

     L     XL     1X     2X     3X 
Other 

 
 

M
ens 

 
W

om
ens 

Polo Shirts 

PACE W
olverine Club Donation/Subscription Form

 

M
ail Stop 

 

U
VID 

 

Nam
e 

 

Am
ount Per Payroll 

$      

 
New

 Payroll Deduction 
 

Change Current Designation to PACE W
olverine Club  

Extension 

 

Size 
S     M

     L     XL     1X     2X     3X 
Other 

 
 

M
ens 

 
W

om
ens 

Polo Shirts 

PACE W
olverine Club Donation/Subscription Form

 

M
ail Stop 

 

U
VID 

 

Nam
e 

 

Am
ount Per Payroll 

$      

 
New

 Payroll Deduction 
 

Change Current Designation to PACE W
olverine Club  

Extension 

 

Size 
S     M

     L     XL     1X     2X     3X 
Other 

 
 

M
ens 

 
W

om
ens 

Polo Shirts 


